

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: CC. No.337 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.03.2026	<p data-bbox="427 464 542 499"><u>NBK, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="427 596 1370 814">At request of learned counsel for the respondents to ascertain whether any appeal has been petered against LTR No.6/2016/MKP,dated 06.12.2016, list on 13.04.2026 under the caption “for orders”</p> <p data-bbox="1255 919 1370 993" style="text-align: right;">_____ NBK, J myk</p>	